
Center for Student Success Coaches 

COLLEGE DEPARTMENT/ MAJORS 
CSS 

Coaches 
Office  PHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS 

College of Sciences 

& Engineering 

Math & Physics 

Civil & Environmental Engineering, 

Mechanical Engineering, Electronic 

Technology Engineering, Electrical 

Engineering 

Avis 

Chaney 

Harris 

Hall 

1083 

771-4917 avis_obryant-chaney@subr.edu 

 

College of Business 

& Allied Health 

Management, Marketing, 

Accounting & Finance, 

Therapeutic Recreation & Leisure 

Studies, Rehabilitation Counseling, 

Speech-Language Pathology & 

Audiology 

Machelle 

Goree 

Harris 

Hall 

1086 

771-4915 machelle_goree@subr.edu 

College of Nursing Pre-Nursing 
Marvel 

Hughes 

Harris 

Hall 

1081 

771-6271 marvel_hughes@subr.edu 

Nelson Mandela 

College of 

Government and 

Social Sciences 

Criminal Justice, History, Political 

Science, Psychology, Sociology, and 

Social Work 

 

Gloria 

Pendergrass 

Harris 

Hall 

1085 

771-4354 gloria_pendergrass@subr.edu 

 

College of 

Humanities and 

Interdisciplinary 

Studies 

 

English, Music, Elementary Education, 

Integrated to Merge 1-5, Integrated to 

Merge 4-8 Interdisciplinary Studies, 

Mass Communication, 

& Biology Sciences, 

Transfer Students – M-Z 

 

 

Jovan 

Thomas 

 

Harris 

Hall 

1084 

 

 

 

771-4619 

 

jovan_thomas@subr.edu 

 

 

College of 

Agriculture 

 

Agricultural Sciences, Family & 

Consumer Sciences, Urban Forestry & 

Chemistry, Computer Science, 

Transfer Students – A-L 

Robyn 

Williams 

Harris 

Hall 

1082 

771-5399 
robyn_williams@subr.edu 
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Learning Centers 

(Tutoring) 

Pinchback, 1st floor 

Stewart Hall, Room 155 

 

Brittany 

Melancon 

Stewart 

Hall 

155 

771-2206 Brittany_melancon@subr.edu 

Administrative 

Assistant 
     

      

      

Center for Student Success Leadership Team  

Title DEPARTMENT/ MAJORS Staff Office PHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Administrative 

Assistant 
Center for Student Success 

Jewell 

Ricard 

Harris 

Annex 

149 

771-2352 jewell_ricard@subr.edu 

 

Tutoring Coordinator 

Learning Centers (Tutoring & 

Supplemental Instruction) 

Brittany 

Melancon 

Stewart  

Hall 

155 

771-2206 brittany_melancon@subr.edu 

Director of Academic 

Coaching 
Academic Coaches 

Veronica 

Richardson 

Harris 

Hall 

1089 

771-6270 veronica-richardson@subr.edu 

Director of Center 

for Student Success 

Center for Student Success  

Co-Activity Director 

 

LaTrina 

Collins 

Harris 

Annex 

147 

771-4312 latrina_collins@subr.edu 
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